

Patty&Bun[®]

Eat-in. Take-away. Burgers.



D.I.Y KIT BOX

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGENS

PLEASE USE ALL CONTENTS WITHIN 3 DAYS OF DELIVERY

ALL ALLERGENS ARE HIGHLIGHTTED IN **BOLD**

IMMEDIATELY REFRIDGERATE ALL INGREDIENTS EXCEPT THE BUNS

Buns

Flour (Wheat), Egg, Milk

Pickled Onions

Red Onion (peeled), Salt Water, Caster Sugar, **White Wine Vinegar**

Caramelised Onions

White Onions sliced, Rapeseed Oil, **Butter**,
Red wine, Dark brown sugar, Caster sugar, Salt, Black pepper

Smokey Mayo

Egg Yolk, Dijon, Cider & Horseradish, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Smoked
Paprika, Roasted Garlic, Rapeseed Oil

Cheese

Milk

Beef Patties

Just meat and fat!

Bacon

Just bacon!
